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s H 20 A [ 3 5 5 SMD]
CIRZS: IEH AL AN [ROHS IR [l
2 EJZ 10318300 ke | F:tyco] [ 5 IMALGR] [k Ml H % 3V [ 159.00
A2 [#E A | [% 3 7 . SMD]
PR PR A7 AN [ROHS IR [l
f&:Everlight][Catalog:Diode][2%
7):DOD][# 5 :A1844B/3G Y] [##iik: 1[4
3 E # | 1010600 — WA | 25:Assembly LED][Hitf:3Y 1G] [IEHL: £ 57.00
B} 100
1E][E
%%:D3][Vz: ][VRRM: ][IF: ][ForwardVolta
ge: [%%£ 77 THD]
PR PR A7 AN [ROHS IR [l
f&:Everlight][Catalog:Diode][2%
71:DOD][ &5 ][##id:Desc.:.D31IN1D 3
4 EZ 10;8?)00 T | FH][42:Assembly LED][Fit4:AN1D][1E 2,600.00
W L RH] [
4:D3][Vz: ][VRRM: ][IF: ][ForwardVolta
ge: I[%%Tr3 ]
CIRZS I[N [ROHS: IAR] [l ik
i :Everlight][Catalog:Diode][2&
51:DOD][#! 5 :A1669B/XEGW][#i
5 EZ 10318300 TR | IR 1[4 25:Assembly LED][Ei 678.00
6 1DIN][IEAR: HE BH1 3
4%:D3][Vz: ][VRRM: ][IF: ][ForwardVolta
ge: ][% %7730 THD]
CIRZS R [ AN [ROHS: FAR] [l ik
i :Everlight][Catalog:Diode] [
7):DOD][ %! 5 :A694B/G Y][Hliik: ][5>
6 ‘%M 1010601 TR %:AssemblyLED][%Dﬁé:lYlG][E]EF)S‘(:E 280.00
K} 500
1E]E
4:D3][Vz: ][VRRM: ][IF: ][ForwardVolta
ge: [%% 77 THD]
PIRZS IEH AL AN [ROHS: IR [#1id
J5#t | 1010601 | .. | Fi:Everlight][Catalog:Diode][2&
! BLEE 700 —BE #):DOD][%! 5:333-2SUBC/C470/S400- 804.00

AX][Hi: 1[5 25 LED][Fif:B][1E
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& |E3)
%:D5][Vz: [VRRM: ][IF: ]J[ForwardVolta
ge: J[%25 70 THD]

PIRZS: IEF[FRAL AN [ROHS: IR [l i
i :Diodes][Catalog: Diode][24 #]:DOD][ %4

JE#F | 1010602 | | 5:INA148][Hiik: 1[4 2 Schottky] [

8 L 200 —BE o JLEM: 1 85500
%1 L34][Vz: ][VRRM:75V][IF:0.3A][For
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PIRFS BRI AN [ROHS R [ &
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J&4F | 1010603 | .. | 5:EDZTE6112B][f#iik: 1[4 2 :Zener][Hi

S D | om0 | | ek jesop- 2,160.00
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g | oa00 | P | e psop- 2,160.00
523][Vz:3.3V][VRRM: ][IF: J[ForwardVol
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S| E2)

%%:0805][Vz: ][VRRM: ][IF: J[ForwardVol
tage: J[%%¢ 77 :SMD]
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1% 77 :SMD]
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P& :Everlight][Catalog:Diode][25
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25 Eg 10;8207 TR | AOL2T] (IR 1[4 2 Triple-LED] [ 86.00
L R/IBIG][IEM: 1[Ef
2 1IVz: I[VRRM: ][IF: J[ForwardVoltage:
B W
PIRZS: IR ][4 AN [RoHS: A LR il i
f&:Littelfuse][Catalog:Diode] [
Jitf | 1010608 | .. | 7:DOD][ZY 5 :SMF12A][Hk: 1[4
% e | o200 | P kervsiies: R 1 7500
2 1IVz: I[VRRM: ][IF: J[ForwardVoltage:
1% 77 :SMD]
PIRAIEFTERAL N [ROHS FAMR] il it
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%#:D3][Vz: ][VRRM: ][IF: ][ForwardVolta
ge: J[%25 70 THD]

J5 A%

1010608

PRASIEFTERAL N [ROHSFAMR] [ il i&
i :Diodes][Catalog:Diode] [ 7] :DOD][ A
5:PDS540-13][f#id: 1[42&: [[Fita: |[1E

28 K 500 —BE W: 1[E%5:TO2_PDS540- 26.00
13][Vz: J[VRRM: ][IF: ][ForwardVoltage:
1[%% 75 30:SMD]
PIRAS: IEF AL AN [ROHS FAMR] [Hi1li&
Fi:Everlight 12.7¢6][Catalog:Diode][25
7:DOD][#4*5:12-23C/R6GHBHC-
J 1010608
29 Eg 200 THRE | AOL2CT[HEA A = T[4 15.00
25 LED][Hitt:RIG/B][1IE M [E}
%%:0805][VZ:][VRRM:][IF:][ForwardVolta
ge:][% %% 77 A SMD][#7:]
PIRZSIE WAL AN [ROHS R[] 3&
Fi:Everlight 12.¢][Catalog:Diode][2%
J1):DOD][#¢*5:12-215/G6C-
J 1010608
30 Eg 800 —HRE | BP1Q2L/3C][HiiA: i LMY ST 1 [23 5.00
e LED][Fi G 1A (3
4%:0805][Vz:][VRRM:][IF:][ForwardVolta
ge:[% %% 77 A SMD][#7:]
PR IEFIFAL AN [ROHSIAMR] [l i&
J&#4 | 1010701 | .. | F:][Catalog:Transistor][5<: TRS][ %
31 ) 600 =HE 5 IRF7832PBF][#fiik: 1[5 FET][# 2,218.00
$¢:50-8][ %4477 :\:SMD]
PR BR AL AN [ROHS IR [l i
J5#4 | 1010701 | . | F&:Fairchild][Catalog: Transistor][2£
3 B} 700 =#E S TRS][2 5 :MMBT2222A] [#i4: 1[4 40500
25 BIT][Hf25:SOT-23][ 23 77 ::SMD]
PIRZS IE [P AN [ROHS: AR [l i
J5#4 | 1010701 | . .. | F:ONSemi][Catalog:Transistor][2
3 k1 800 —RE S TRS] [ 5 :MMBT4401][H34: 1[4 1.028.00
25 BIT][H]2:S0T-23][ %% 77 :%:SMD]
PIRZIEF AL AN [ROHS A R][3&
J5#4 | 1010701 | . .. | F:ONSemi][Catalog:Transistor][2
4 LR 900 —HRE A TRS][ 5 :MMIT435][Hii4: 1[4 21900
25 BIT| [ 2:S0T-223][ %% 77 :0:SMD]
PIRZS R AL AN [ROHS: IR R [l ik
JEAF | 1010711 | - IR
3 B 200 —RE (International_Rectifier) ][Catalog:Trans 1.430.00

istor] (2 A TRS] [ 5 IRF7413][#
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W[4 2FET] (3 4:S0-8] [ 235 )5
:SMD]

PIRZSIEF AL AN [ROHS IR [l i&

Ji#f | 1010721 | .. | Fi:Philips][Catalog:Transistor][3¢
B | gm | a0 || TR PMBTI00AI A |4 990,00
25 BIT] [} 2:S0T-23][ %2 /7 :%:SMD]
CIRAS: IEH AL AN [ROHS IR [l i
IR
37 J5#4 | 1010711 | g (International_Rectifier) ][Catalog:Trans 40.00
B} 400 | istor][Z 51 TRS][24 5 IRF7907][## '
A 1[4 ZFET] [#F54:S0-8][% 4% /5
3L:SMD]
PIRZS IE R[N [ROHS: AR [l ik
IR
J&#4 | 1010711 | . (International_Rectifier) ][Catalog:NMO
38 R 600 —RE S][24J3:MOS][ 2! 5 . IRF6201PbF] [ >9.00
i&:N-channel 20V 27A][43-25:MOS][Ef
$:50-8][ %34 /7 :U:SMD]
PIRZS IEH AL AN [ROHS: AR [l ik
f&:Diodes][Catalog: Transistor][25
39 EZ 10;8(7)11 = A | ) TRS][A 5 DMG2307L-71[H#k: 1[4 2,774.00
J:MOSFET][#2%:SOT-23][ %25 77
3:SMD]
PIRZSIE S [FAAL AN [ROHS: AR [l i
f& :Diodes][Catalog: Transistor][25
40 EZ 10(1)8(7)12 =M | B TRS] [ 45:2N7002-7-F][##id: 1[4 2,897.00
J:MOSFET][#2%:SOT-23][ %25 77
3:SMD]
PIRZSIE [N [ROHS: AR [illid
P TI ##4%][Catalog:NMOSFET][2%
41 EZ 1018312 =R | B TRS][2Y5:CSD16413Q5A][H#iik ][4 84.00
% FET][#}2%:50-8][ % %5 /7 \:SMD][ %
7]
CIRZS RS [ A ] [ROHS: IR [#1i&
" JE#44 | 1010800 | ERLHL | F:IDT][Catalog:IC][245):ICT][ 5 132.00
BLPE | 200 #% | 5:557MI-0LLF][#ik: 1[5 13 '
% %% 77 :SMD]
PR BR A7 AT [ROHS: IR [Hi1li&

43 J7A4 | 1010801 | &% H, | FE:NXP][Catalog:IC][Z557:ICT][#Y 210.00
|2 000 B | 5:74LVCOTAPWI[HA: 11425 1[E '
3¢ %% 77 :SMD]

4 Ji#F | 1010801 | £ERrE | LIRAS:FRAILERAL 7 1[ROHS: FAR] [l i 5 00
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[0 35:][3) 25 :SOP][ %2 % 77 3 :SMD]
PR IEH AL A T[ROHS FMR] [l i
219 JR#F | 1010847 | £ERHE | R:NXP B ] [Catalog:IC] [ 6.00
o}z 700 | BEICT][R 5 74LVC14APW[H55A 1[4 '
5[} 25 TSSOP] [ % % 77 20:SMD]
LIRS IEH AL A T[ROHS FMR] [l i
290 J7 A4 | 1010847 | ZERHL | R :Intersil][Catalog:IC][25 7 ICT][ %Y 12.00
L 800 i 5:1SL80101IRAIZ] [k [ 732 1[ 3 '
$&:SON][%%% 77 ::SMD]
PIRZIEF AL AN [ROHSHAR][H3&
Fi:Murata #} FH][Catalog:IC][2&
991 JEAF | 1010848 | ERLHL | H):ICT][% 5 :SAFEA2G35MBOFO0] [ 156.00
L 000 B | IBSAW JEMEAR-- BRI . LR H - '
Hi B, 2300M~2400M][4325:SAW] [}
$¢:SOPS5][%% 77 ::SMD]
PR IEH AL A T [ROHS IR [Hlid
. i :Skyworks £ if][Catalog:IC][2&
222 Eg 1028348 %?;% AICT][#E5:SKY 13388-465L F] [k 5 133.00

PITSE, 43k 1; TAEME:
0.1~2.7GHz; ftHHE: 25~55V;
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K ANITZ 37dBm][432K:RF
Transceiver][F}3%:QFN][ 2% /7 :(:SMD]

PIRAS IE R[4 T[ROHS: FF (-] [l i
F:AVAGO %5 ][Catalog:1IC] [
HICT][# 5 ALM31222-TR1G] [ : 3

223 JEAF | 1010848 | FERHL | FBORHE, TAESEL: 10,00
KL 300 % 1.7GHz~2.7GHz; 1dB 4§ &
31.5dBm; TAEHLE&: 5V Hiji:
415mA][4325:RF Transceiver][Ff
$¢:MCOB][ % %% 77 ::SMD]
PR IER AL A T [ROHS IR [Hillif
. Fi:Fairchild "% JE][Catalog:IC][&
224 Ej;i 10;8349 ;%;;EE HICT][2Y 5 :MC7805ECDTX][Hi& 1[4 20.00
28 [E 3 :D-PAK][ % %5 77 0. SMD] [ %
7]
PIRZS: IEH AL 7 ] [RoHS: AR [fil i
-~ JRAF | 1010849 | £EH | 7%:Broadcom f#if][Catalog:IC][2% 100
K 500 s 7:1C][%4 5 :B50240C1KFBG] [Hifiik ][5>
e[ e[ % 77 2 SMD] [ ]
CIRAS 3BT A 1 [ROHS: IR [l it
296 J5A4 | 1011001 | R | F:MIC][Catalog:IC][Z&5:ICT][ %Y 20.00
K 000 s 5:MIC3975-1.8BMM][Hiliik: 1[ 2% 77
1 1[35 2% :SOIC-8] [ T Haifi:
PR JEBS T[N [ROHS: IR [l it
J5#44 | 1011001 .. | T HE][Catalog:Diode][2£7)):DOD][£Y
221 KL | 300 Vs 5 :SMBJ12CA] ik [ %% 75 322.00
30:SMD][FF 5 :SMB][ i T FEL AL : ]
PR IEH AL AN [ROHSFMR] [l i
J744 | 1011001 ... | Fi:Belfuse][Catalog:Fuse][2&5:FUS][HY
228 Kl 400 RiE *5:0679-9100-01] [k %45 75 7.0
70 SMD][3F 35 1[Ik T HEL A 10A]
PR FRAI[EAL AN [ROHS: AR OR] [ 1
i J[Catalog:Switch][Z5 71 : SWH][ %Y
229 EZ{ o0 R | Uk BRI 1,144.00
PN |E2 38w [ o | e | 7
77 3 %]
LIRS BRI A7 AN [ROHS: AEFMFR [ 36
i J[Catalog:Switch][Z5 71 :SWH][ %Y
230 EZ{ TORP00 ) i | e e AR 31.00

v vl | ES B | Ept R Vol | sy v
L]
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CIRZS BRI A7 AN [ROHS: AR [l 3
F4: 1[Catalog:Switch] [ 71 :SWH][#!

231 E’g 000 ek | s JE A SR XI BH 150,00
s (A 1[4 A ([ dk
K|
PR IER AL AN [ROHS IR [l i
[ :CTS][Catalog:Switch][2&51]: SWH][ !
232 Eg 10;(1)501 JFoe | 5:219-6LPST][Hik:6 fi7 5 ] B3 40.00
0.1A@50V][ 432K Pk 5 T 5] [4% i JE
2o [ 1[4 PSR A (237 =0:SMD]
PIRZS IE [N [ROHS: AR [l ik
f5 :Elite Technology][Catalog:Switch][2&
233 Eg 10;3501 FFoe | H:SWH][BY 5 ELTSM-43] [#iid: 1[42%: 10.00
LWAPVE PN | B0 | ES =3 | e
i | Y W= ]|
PIRZSIE WAL AN [ROHS R[] 3&
P - & H ] [Catalog:Switch][25
J5A4 | 1011201 . A SWH][2Y 5 [ IR XOF R (3]
P40 e | o0 | T | s pum TR R 3100
BT B[4 m 2K T 2 1[4
B [ =de T ]
CIRFS BR AH[ERAL R [ROHS: IR PR] [l i
F: ][Catalog:PCB][2551:PCB][PCB % #i:
o35 JE#4 | 1011500 | EpAIEE | A5 PCIREE+R-16][% 5 ol dtiid Desc.: 152,00
K 500 PR | FRifE PCIK4ER-160363002V1.2][F i 4
FR:QSZ07-G][E 114K 5:0363002] [hit
A:V1.2]
PR IE RN [ROHS IR [l i
p b 4E A ][Catalog:SFP][24 51 : SFP] [
J5i#t | 1011600 | ... | 5:ETM-112DG][##iid: FIk Z A
23 B} 600 RS B[4 25 SFP][# % :1.25Gbps] [ 200
K::850nm] [ 2: MMF] [ 1 2 LC] [
&I ]
PIRZIEF AL AN [ROHS IR [H3&
f b ¥34E A ][Catalog:SFP][24 51 : SFP] [
J5i#t | 1011600 | ... | 5:ETM-312DG][##iid: T Ik s
231 BLEE 700 RS B[4 25 SFP][# % :1.25Gbps] [ 2000
K::1310nm] [ 2 :SMF][# H B 2 LC] [
&I ]
CIRAS PR AR AN [ROHS: AR [l i
544 | 1011600 " 7 J[Catalog:SFP][2 731 : SFP][ £ 5 :SFP-
I I I S e e 200

e 1 12 1R GRS [ 3% ]
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PIRZS IEH AL AN [ROHS: AR [illidk
[#:SOURCE][Catalog:SFP][25 7:SFP][ B!

J5i#t | 1011601 | ... .. | “5:SPP-10E-SR-CDFB][##ik: /i Jk £
238 BLE 300 RS B [5325:SFP+][# %::10.3125Gbps] [ +00
K::850nm] [ 2: MMF] [# 1 2 LC] [
#:IMP-2000][ %7 ]
PR IER AL AN [ROHS IR [l i
i BRI L {E] [Catalog: SFP] [ 5l : SFP] [ 714
J5i#t | 1011601 | ... .. | 5:RTXM228-551][Hfid: /i Ik Z i
290 e | osor | PP ppsssesepepskc ocbpsirk 14.00
K::850nm] [ 2: MMF] [ 11 2 LC] [
#:IMP-2000 i) [#%7E: ]
PR IEH[FAAL AN [ROHS MR [H1lid
% :SOURCE][Catalog:SFP][255!:SFP][ Y
5t | 1011601 | ... | ‘5:SP-GB-SX-CNFB][fiih: T-Jk 2 Hi b
e R R R 5.00
K::850nm] [#: 2: MMF] [ 11 2 LC] [
2 IMP-2000][#7E: ]
PIRZS IER AL AN [ROHS AR [ 3&
7 30U 5 ] [Catalog: SFP] [ 531 : SFP] [ B
J5EAt | 1011601 | | ... | 5:RTXM191-550][4#iid: FIk Z A
242 K 501 RS B[4 25 SFP][# % :1.25Gbps] [ 000
K::850nm] [ 2: MMF] [ 1 2 2 LC] [
8 IMP-2000 #53E][#57E: ]
PIRZS IEH AL AN [ROHS: IR [#1id
7 30U {5 ] [Catalog: SFP] [ 51 : SFP] [
J5#t | 1011601 | ... | 5:RTXM191-400][4#iid: FJK HAE A
243 K 601 RS B[4 25 SFP][# % :1.25Gbps] [ 2900
K::1310nm] [ 2 :SMF][4 H R 2 LC] [
8 IMP-2000 53] [#57E: ]
PIRZS IEH[FAAL AN [ROHS: IR [#1id
7 :SOURCE][Catalog:SFP][ 4 71]:SFP][ 714
J5i#t | 1011601 | ... | 5:SP-GB-LX-CNFM][H#ik: T Ik stsi
248 e | ez | P | magrssseend 1. 25Gbps] ik 12.00
K::1310nm] [ 2 :SMF][# H B 2 LC] [
2 IMP-2000][#57E: ]
PIRZIEF AL AN [ROHS IR [H3&
7 Tt Hi ] [Catalog: SFP] [ 531 : SFP] [
J5i#t | 1011601 | ... . | 5:BCXP-8596-02D][##iid: /i Jk A
295 e | oo | TP | ey e soomips despep 1500

:10Gbps] [ K :850nm] [ 2: MMF][£%
120 LC][H i%:NGD-6000] [ %% ]
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PR IEFTAAL N [ROHS: IR [l it
fi:Finisar JFJ& §%][Catalog:SFP][2£

JE4F | 1011602 | | .. ):SFP][#4 5 :FTLX8571D3BCL][##ik: /i
296 | e | oso0 | P | sk et ssee s 16.00
Z:10Gbps] [V K :850nm][# 2: MMF] [
FIEACLCIH & H = iR
CIRZS: IEH AL AN [ROHS IR [l
fi:Finisar JFJ& 5%][Catalog:SFP][2£
J5#4 | 1011602 " ):SFP][#4 5 :FCLF8521P2B TL][##
241 L 600 RR iR:10/100/1000M H A H[43 200
2 SFP] [ %:1.25Gbps] [ K [ 20 | [
I 20:RIA5][Hi&:]
PIRAS: IE R[N AN [ROHS: IR R [ i
fi:Finisar JF J& §¥][Catalog:SFP][2£
JE#4 | 1011602 | | . A SFP][AY 5 :FTLX1471D3BCL][#fiik: 1
28 e |00 | PR sonsap ssreap 1000
#:10Gbps] [V K::1310nm] [ 2: SMF] [
P GLCI A & H =R R
CIRAS IEFTRAL N [ROHS: IR [l it
f:ATOP #£}fi][Catalog:SFP][2
51):SFP][ %! 5: APS55123CDL80;
249 Eg 10;(1)203 el | TSS55123CDLSO][Hiik: T-Jk Lty fibh 2.00
1.25G 1550nm 80km][432%:SFP][i#
#:1.25G] [P K :1550nm] [BE = : SMF] [
JE 3 LC][Hi&:iDirector %£4%]
CIRFS B AHERAL AN [ROHS: IR PR] [l i
250 Eg{ O e | o O R A 5,00
0924W42101J13] [ B¢ B : IIAH S HT3g: ]
CIRZS PR AL AN [ROHS: 1[5 v
251 J7AF | 1020101 | SufLid | 75 Kih][Catalog: J[Z55): A% -5 FCI- 179.00
EHE | 600 3 | DEO9SOBAT][Hiidk: JIVCHCLLE: 1[ %% T7 '
X
CIRAS R A4 /N [ROHS: T[T
- JE#F | 1020102 | JuEldd | 75K HE][Catalog: 1[255): DA% 24 5 FCI- 7900
ELEE | 400 3| DEO9POBATX][Hiidk: J[VCHE 4k ds: T[22 '
Jr]
CIRAS PR AL AN [ROHS: IR [l i
_— P VL5 K ] [Catalog: 1[2E 50 J[ARA% Y
253 Eg 1038(1302 ! Uiﬁ 5:CCA-75IW3-9] [ 18 :SAA = 4t 588.00
SKIIVCAC L4510 1.5C2V [F4h ] [45 77
A EHE]
- JE#F | 1020103 | JARHE | PR IERIEAAL N [ROHS: IR [l it 990,00
BLE 000 3k P VL5 K ] [Catalog: J[2E 5 J[ARA% Y
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5:CCB-75K3-11][iid: M & L. B’
Ao FLK][VCACZR 45 HE 1.5C2V [F) 4
2Rz 7 SR B [ ]

PIRZS IEW AL AN [ROHS MR [H1id
F UL 75 K ] [Catalog: 125000 1[0k &Y

255 Eg 10?8303 Miﬁ 5 :NEC-75KW3-6 (&; fL3k) [## 99.00
IR [VCACLR 2% 1.5C2V [k [ %3
T AR [ ]
CIRAS: BR[N] [ROHS IR [l i
256 JE#F | 1020103 | JRIE | VLSRR HE] [Catalog: T[2E5): JARAK Y 20700
R 200 3k 5:C6-75I3A] [ 15 5% "L AZ] [T KL £k i :
it 1.5C2V Al &) Z L AE] [ T2 ]
CIRAS: BR[N] [ROHS IR [l i
257 JEAF | 1020104 | WAAE | A VL5 K ML) [Catalog: 1[5 JIRA% 2 310,00
R 200 3k 5 :BNC-75JC][f#iA: T[VE AL 28 45 - ic
1.5C2V [RIHhZR][ %277 ]
CIRAS: BR[N] [ROHS IR [l i
- P VL5 K ] [Catalog: 1[50 JIERA% B
258 Eg 1028(1)04 ij% L ATT-75IWS] [k 4581 ATT 75 45 449.00
FEIVERC £ 450 1.5C2V [FHhLR ][ 25 )5
]
sint | 1020108 ﬂ;; LRS- B FFEE - J[ROHS: 1Tl
259 . 200 - Ji R Hi][Catalog: J[2E70: J[FUAS 2 5 :L9- 2,166.00
90 KKk LR 2 1% 77 ]
PR IEH AL AN [ROHSFMR] [l i
_— P VL5 K ] [Catalog: T[] JLARA% Y
260 Eg 10;8(1)05 uﬂﬂfﬁa 5:L9-75KC (75-2-1) [HikAh7E1] 1,390.00
F B FLK][VLALZL S8 AL SYV-75-
2-1 [V [ e 77 = I vE: ]
PR IEH AL AT [ROHS FMR] [l i
. P VL5 K ] [Catalog: T[2E 50 J[ARA% Y
261 Eg 1038(1305 ! Uiﬁ 5:L9-75C (EH; #H3k) J[HA: 1[IT 12.00
Bt £ 45 SYV75-2-2 [AAhLk [ 3 7
X
PIRZIEF AL AN [ROHS IR [H3&
. P VL5 K ] [Catalog: 1[2E 5 J[ARA% Y
262 Eg 10;8(1)06 {mﬂiﬁ SAT&T-75KC (75-2-1) [k 4fi 2,468.00
AT&T. H. FLK][VLACZ SR SY V-
75-2-1 [l ][22 77 = & ]
CIRAS VEAE] AL AN [ROHS FMR] [l i
og3 | MFF | 1020107 | DB 5 | fii: J[Catalog: I JIALA o100
Kl 100 R%FSk | 5:10090097-P094X LF][#iik: TVt £k '

45 12307 Sad ]

44 /95




PIRZS: PR AL 25 1 [ROHS: AR [l ik

TRAE | 7R 50 K] [Catalog: 1[2E51: TS B
264 Eg 10;8(1)07 K (GE | SREgIAZE4E MPX306 50.00
44) (3.695.071) ][fifiik A MR L] [VLAC LR
8548 Sk i AR BR[0T AR ]
CIRZS PRAERAL AN [ROHS: AEFAMR] [l i
=44 | 1020200 P41 3K W] [Catalog:BoardConnector] [
2 ; ,
% BHEE 400 e 5]:BCR][#!5:6DC-470-2.0][##hik: J[# 11 898.00
A4 :Socket][ %44 77 K THD]
LIRAS BRAERAL AN [ROHS: IR [ i
J&44 | 1020200 . f#:FCI][Catalog:BoardConnector][2&
266 L 700 e ):BCR][#4%5:10018784-10111TLF][## 1.,380.00
R [ 1 288 PCIE][ %35 7 20 THD]
PIRZS IEH AL AN [ROHS: AR [fil i
JE#4 | 1020201 . P :TYCO][Catalog:BoardConnector][2&
207 kB 300 . 51:BCR][H! 5:1367073-1] [k J[#% 01 3% 3,390.00
74:Socket][ %25 77 20:SMD]
PIRZS IEH AL AN [ROHS: AR [l i
JE#4 | 1020201 . F%:TYCO][Catalog:BoardConnector][2&
208 kB 500 . 51l:BCR][H! 5:1489669-1] [k J[#% 11 3% 1,600.00
74:Socket][ % %5 77 20:SMD]
LIRASFR ATLAL AN [ROHSFAMR] [l i
J5#4 | 1020201 . P :TYCO][Catalog:BoardConnector][2&
209 B} 600 e :BCR][#4 5:156591 7-1] [##hik: J[#£ 112K 136.00
74:Socket][ %25 77 20:SMD]
PR IEFIFAL AN [ROHSFAMR] il i&
J5#4 | 1020202 . P :TYCO][Catalog:BoardConnector][2&
210 kot 100 e 5:BCR][%!5:1888669-2] [k J[#% 1% 210600
714:MemorySocket][ %% 77 3\ THD]
PR IEFIFAL AN [ROHSFAMR] il &
J5#4 | 1020202 . P :TYCO][Catalog:BoardConnector][2&
ent B 700 e 5:BCR][A!5:2-1734473-1][#i4: 1[#% 10 216.00
R :RIAB][ %45 77 3 THD]
LIRASFR ATLERAL: AN [ROHS FAR] [l i
F&:TYCO][Catalog:BoardConnector][2&
272 Eg 10;8502 e | :BCR][MY 5 :2-406549-1][ 14 4 5t i 484.00
AT [ 1 2K ALRIA5] [ 35 7
L THD]
PIRZS IE [P [ROHS: AR [l i
JZ44 | 1020204 f&:TYCO][Catalog:BoardConnector][2&
27 AR
Sl | oo | ™| spcripn s sssater-as: Eng | 0800
H:RI45][ %4575 5 THD]
58 | 1020206 o | PREIEFIRALAN[RoHSHF (R [
2r B} 900 e Fi : 7% M K Hi ] [Catalog:BoardConnector] [ 25 1,531.00
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#):BCR][%! 5 :CC4-75KYWHD1][#i
iR ][4 1 2K A :socket] [ 2235 5 R THD]

PIRAS FERS AL AN [ROHS: IR R [ i
P& :SAMTEC][Catalog:BoardConnector][

275 EJZ 1058307 HEE | 28%):BCR][#5:CCBIL-1620-01-T- 740.00
HP][##IA: [#2 12K AL Plug][ %34 75
3 THD]
CRAS BRAERAL AN [ROHS: A PR] [ il it
J544 | 1020207 f& :FCI][Catalog:BoardConnector][2&
278 R 500 i 51:BCR][%! 5 :FCI-ID09S33E4GX00] [ 146.00
W [ 1268 DBI][ %4 77 1 THD]
PR 3BT [FAL: N [ROHS: IR [l it
J5#4 | 1020207 5 :SAMTEC][Catalog:BoardConnector][
27t K 800 ke 25 5):BCR][7¢ 5:IPBD-04-S][#iid: ][+ 1 120.00
7Y :Socket][ 22 %5 77 20 THD]
CIRAS IEFTRAL N [ROHS: IR [l it
% :SAMTEC][Catalog:BoardConnector][
278 Eg 1038307 FERE | E5):BCR][ZY 5 :IPBT-104-H1-T-S- 316.00
RA][##i: 1[#% 1 2554 : Socket] [ %3 7
3L THD]
CIRES BR AHERAL AN [ROHS: AE R LR [l i
75 Tl ¥°K ] [Catalog:BoardConnector][ 2
279 Eg 1028509 fHRE | A:BCR][AL5: J[##ii&:Desc.:Socket- 11.00
Battery-CR2032][#2 125 1Y :socket] [ % 2%
777 THD]
PHRAS: IEH [ B hr: 26 [RoHS: AER [Hilid
7 Tl ¥°K ] [Catalog:BoardConnector][ 2
280 JR#F | 1020209 | XUHEA | H:BCR][ZAY 5 1[4k :Pins2*40- 800,00
) 500 & Pitch2.54mm-Straight; X{HE 2*40Pin-|] '
FF 2.54mm-H 180 FE][#: 12 AL:Pin][%
397 e THD] [ E:
LIRASFR HTLERAL AN [ROHS FAR] [l i
75 :BK i ] [Catalog:BoardConnector][25
281 Eg 1028509 fHEE | :BCR][A*5:5203-32TSU] [ 144.00
IR:PLCC32PIN][$% 1 2574 :Socket] [ % %%
777 THD]
PIRAS TR FAAL AN [ROHS: AR [ i
75 :BK i ] [Catalog:BoardConnector][25
282 Eg 10;8509 #HEE | 5):BCR][#!5:7904-07MC15DA1U- 100.00
OL] [k 7TPIN] [ I S AL SATAN [ % %5 7
1:SMD]
J544 | 1020210 CIRAS: IEH AL AN [ROHS IR [l i
283 ol 100 L 75 :TYCO][Catalog:BoardConnector][2£ 24500
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5]:BCR][A!*5:4-1775855-1][##iik: [#: 11
Y USB+RI45][ %% /7 A THD]

PIRZS: PR AL AN [ROHS: AR [l ik

J744 | 1020210 [%:TYCO][Catalog:BoardConnector][2%
284 2
B 200 e H:BCR][%4 5:2007538-1] [k J[#% 12K 3200
A e ]
PIRAS IEFERAL AN [ROHS IR [ 1
- #£][Catalog:BoardConnector][2%
i 102021
285 Eg 580 Ol 5]:BCR][# % :B869S6-0015-Y 00 1] [ 152.00
R :2*6PORTS-ANaiy it 51 K
2.62mm] [z H 2584 SFP][ %44 /7 30 THD]
CIRAS BRAERAL AN [ROHS: IR [#1)iE
544 | 1020210 F%:TYCO][Catalog:BoardConnector][2&
286 5
LR 600 il 5):BCR][%! 5 :5177985-3][##ii& :80PIN- 1,577.00
SMD][4 M 2 A4 FH][ 235 5 A:SMD]
CIRAS:BRAERAL AN [ROHS: IR [#1)iE
J5#4 | 1020210 P :tyco][Catalog:BoardConnector] [
287 5
PR 700 ke 5):BCR][%5:2041607-1][##i& : 7PIN- 218.00
SMD][4 2K A SATA][ %% 77 ::SMD]
PIRZSIE WAL AN [ROHS R[] 3&
F :tyco][Catalog:BoardConnector] [
Ji 1020210
288 Eg 800 fhEE | Jl:BCR][ZY 5:6116314-3][# 150.00
1R:2*6PORTS-8 AL i AT /e 4 A7 s ] [#% 11
FAY:RI45][ %% 77 i THD]
DR 25 BR ][4 AN [ROHS: FE AR [l
75 Tl ¥ K ] [Catalog:BoardConnector][ 3
Jid 1020211
289 Eg 000 i | 7:BCR][ZY5: J[##ik:Desc.:Pins2- 95.00
Pitch5.08mm-U;  [&]5& HiH A ][ F 28
AL:Pin][ %2 77 2 THD]
DR 25 BR ][4z AN [ROHS: FE AR [l
75 Tl ¥ K ] [Catalog:BoardConnector][ 2
Jid 1020211
290 Eg 100 fdipE | :BCR][25: ][##i&:Desc.:Socket-Pins3- 192.00
Key: [&5€ 3PIN FIHLAEEL CPU JX5 f
P[4 D128 74 :Socket] [ 222 J5 3 THD]
PIRZIEF AL AN [ROHS IR [H3&
J5#F | 1020211 P& :TYCO][Catalog:BoardConnector][ 2
291 5
Bl 200 T 7):BCR][%45:5179029-3][##i4 :80PIN- 990.00
SMD][4 M 28 FH][ 235 5 R:SMD]
CIRZS PR AHERAL AN [ROHS: IR [Hi1liE
f5:TYCO][Catalog:BoardConnector][2&
IR 1020211
292 EE 380 fRE | :BCR][+5:5569381-1][##ik:2 I RJ45 150.00

ANHPAT 51 B 2.62mm][#2 112K
4:RI45][ %3¢ )7 2 THD]
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PIRFS B [FRAL AN [ROHS: A R] [l i
P& :SAMTEC][Catalog:BoardConnector][

JE#4 | 1020211 25 5):BCR][#¢ 5 TSM-135-01-T-D V][
295 ) yype | a00 | | kemonsbiner 254 g (EHT 173.00
PCB #) J[#: M2 ALPin][ %% /7
#:SMD]
CIRAS R T[N [ROHS: FA R [ il it
7 : KK i ] [Catalog:BoardConnector][25
294 Eg 1028511 | ):BCR][#!5:5203-32TDNU][# 137.00
B :PLCC-32-SMD][#% M 2 AY:Socket] [ %
%77 :0:SMD]
CIRAS R T[N [ROHS: FA R [l it
J544 | 1020211 f& :FCI][Catalog:BoardConnector][2&
295 | 700 ik #:BCR][! 5 :FCI-D37S33E4GX00][# 1,399.00
i [ 2R DB37][ %% 77 2 THD]
CIRAS: BR AL AN [ROHS IR [l i
7 11 3K ] [Catalog:BoardConnector][ 25
296 ig 1038511 #HEE | 7:BCR][A! 5 J[#i4:Desc.:Socket-Pins2- 1,650.00
Straight; #JdPh % FE 2k 4 R [z 125
74:Socket][ 2% 7770 THD]
PIRFSIEF AL 2] [ROHS A R] [3&
7% :OUPIIN][Catalog:BoardConnector][25
297 JEAF | 1020212 | XUHEH | 5):BCR][Y5:2011-2X40G00SB] [ 1.966.00
EHEE | 100 B | iR:Pins2*40-Pitch2.54mm-Straight; X{F T
2*40Pin-Ja] i 2.54mm-H 180 FF][#E 112K
74:Pin Header][ % %% /5 20 THD][#474: ]
PR IEH AL AN [ROHSFMR] [l i
P :TYCO][Catalog:BoardConnector][2&
298 Eg 1028512 e | A:BCR][ZY5:2007492-5][ 122.00
IR :2*1SFP+][ 2 12K R SFP+] [ 235 7
0 THD]
CIRAS PR F[FAAL: AN [ROHS: IR [ i
75 :BK i ] [Catalog:BoardConnector][25
299 E H| 1020212 $EEE | 5):BCR][%!5:9202- 646.00
kL | 500 "
A50MD1CO01A11A][#i& :50PIN-
SMD][#% 12 8L CF)[ 2% 77 ::SMD]
PR IE PR AN [ROHS: AR [l ik
75 :BK i ] [Catalog:BoardConnector][25
JE#1 | 1020212 51:BCR][# 5 :8949-
300 BHZE | 800 i ID3888/06S1CBA][#iik:2*4 RJ45 i i 00.00
Wies AL AT [#E 0 2R AL RIAB) [ L3 T
L THD]
J& 4% | 1020213 PIRZS: IEE[FRAL AN [ROHS: IR ] [H1l i
301 BLE 300 T f:JAE][Catalog: J[2%5:BCR][# 1500
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5 :SF7TWO008S1AEQ00][##ik :SIM K1
JE [ 1 2870 :USIM] [ 222 77 :SMD]

PIRZS: IEH AL AN [ROHS AR [l i

J544 | 1020215 . P& : Tyco][Catalog:BoardConnector][2&

302 R 300 i 5:BCR][%Y 5:2065657-1] [k : J[#% 1125 14.00
A [% 35772 THD]

PIRAS: IEF AL AN [ROHS: IR -] [ i
J544 | 1020215 . f&: Tyco][Catalog:BoardConnector][2&

030w | a0 | | BRI 56460001 L k: T 2600
A [% 35772 THD]
CIRZSIEE [N AN [ROHS IR [l i

JE#F | 1020215 . F: Tyco][Catalog:BoardConnector][2&

304 K 500 ke 7:BCR][ %4 5:1-2134250-1][##ii: [#2 1 234400
FA: [ %4757 i SMD]
CIRZSIEE AL AN [ROHS IR [l i

JE#F | 1020215 . F: Tyco][Catalog:BoardConnector][2&

305 K 700 ke 5:BCR][ % 5:1888247-2] [#hik: |[H% 2 290,00
A [%% 05 3. SMD]

PIRZS IEH AL AN [ROHS: AR [l i
JE#t | 1020216 . P : Tyco][Catalog:BoardConnector][2&

306 LR 000 il 5):BCR][%45:1-1469373-1][#Hiik: J[#% 1 26.00
FA: [%3 77 THD]

PR IEFIFAL AN [ROHSFAMR] il i&
J5#t | 1020216 . 7 :Samtec][Catalog:BoardConnector][2&

307 K 200 ke 5:BCR][%! = :SEAF-30-05.0-S-10-2-A-K- 39.00
TR][HfiR: J[#E F 2R [ J7 :UBGA]

CIRAS IE R TAL N [ROHS: IR [l it
7 :Samtec][Catalog:BoardConnector][2&

308 Eg 1028516 e | ):BCR][%Y 5 :SEAM-30-02.0-S-10-2-A- 39.00
K-TR][H#id: 1[4 288 [ 3507
iU:BGA]

PIRZS IEH AL AN [ROHS: IR il i
P& :Positronic][Catalog:BoardConnector][

309 Eg 1028516 fhRE | ZK:BCRI[A 12.00
5:VPB22W8M6200AL/AA][Hik: J[H% 1
FRA:[%# 70 THD]

PIRZS IE [P [ROHS: IAR] [l i
JZ#t | 1020216 . i :Amphenol][Catalog:BoardConnector][
310 K 500 i 25 5):BCR][ % 5:2021 AP6P4020100] [ 200
R [ 2R A %265 7 THD]
PIRZS IE [P [ROHS: AR [l i
JZ#t | 1020216 . 75 :e-switch][Catalog:BoardConnector][25
3 K 700 L 5):BCR][#4 5 : TL1105WF160Q] [+ >0

i [ R [ %% 05 30 THD]

49/95




PIRZS: IEH AL AN [ROHS IR [l id

541 | 1020216 i & 1 BE][Catalog:BoardConnector][2%
12 A
3 R 800 i 5):BCR][%! 5 :AS0A626-HASN-7H][## 321.00
[ O R ([ %3 77 #.SMD]
PIRAS: IEF AL AN [ROHS: IR -] [ i
541 | 1020216 .| ] [Catalog:BoardConnector] [
313 BLE 900 i 5:BCR][# 5 :USB-A2D12F-2N8T][# 12.00
[ O R | [23k 7 U THD]
PIRAS: IE R[N [ROHS: IR [ i
541 | 1020217 41 & #£][Catalog:BoardConnector][2%
14 N
3 ELEE | 000 i 7):BCR][E! 5:B563S2-8806-M002] 4 47.00
[ DR A ([ %2k 7 #.SMD]
PIRZSIEW AL AN [ROHS AR [ 3&
J5#F | 1020217 : Fi: = 4] [Catalog:BoardConnector] [
313 Kl 100 ke 7):BCR][ %5 :ESFP11072001-C][#i 8200
I [ A 2RAL: 2235 77 20 THD]
PIRZS IER AL AN [ROHS AR [ 3&
JE#F | 1020217 P :FCI][Catalog:BoardConnector][2&
316 A
B} 200 . :BCR][#4%5:10033853-352ASLF][#i 1500
I [ 0 2RA: ([ 2% 7 2:SMD]
PIRZSIEF AL AN [ROHS AR [ 3&
J5#t | 1020217 % :MERITEC][Catalog:BoardConnector][
317 A
) 300 ke Z55):BCR][# 5:980020-56-02][4#i 17.00
I [ 2R A [ 2% 7 20:SMD]
PR IEFIFAL AN [ROHSFAMR] il i&
J7 44 | 1020217 .| Hi:Samtec][Catalog: J[Z<J: ][% %5 :ERF8-
318 K 700 ik 070-07.0-L-DV-TR][{#i4:ERx8-070- 400
Socket][#% 11387 [ %45 77 20:SMD]
PR IEFIFAL AN [ROHSFAMR] il i&
J541 | 1020217 F:OUPIIN][Catalog: 1[251: 1[24 5 :8963-
3 A
19 o} 800 ik 2503TRA][##i4 :POWERJACK][#% 1% 400
A [ %4577 50 THD]
PIRZIEF AL AN [ROHS IR [H3&
J74F | 1020217 : i :Samtec][Catalog: J[Z%51: 1[#4
320 K 900 T 5:ERM8-070-09.0-L-DV-TR][# 30.00
IR :140pin FREF] [ A e 3607 K ]
PIRZS IE [P [ROHS: AR [l i
JE#1 | 1020218 F:LE][Catalog: ][5 1[5 TE
21 A4
3 B} 000 L 1827385-1][f#iik 4pin %l CFH T HHIR G 3700
Z9N [EANESICH | Ereymav
PIRZS IE [P [ROHS: IAR] [l i
J744 | 1020218 f:LE][Catalog: ][Z5 ) ][4 '5:1775485-
322 Ak
e 100 L 1][#43R:3pin #di%t (HT CR2032 41411 1300

YA ) [ 2R 42305 . THD]
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PIRFS B [FRAL AN [ROHS: A R] [l i
P& :Johnson_Components][Catalog: ][2%

323 EJZ 1028318 EEE | ) ][BE:133-3711-201] [ A :MCX 50 139.00
Ohm-Surface Mount][4% 3854 [ 2235 7
#:SMD]
CIRZS IEFERAL AN [ROHS: IR [ 1
f#:CZT][Catalog:1/O Connector][2
304 \J?Ff\ﬁ 1020218 - ?”Jq:|CR][_?J£%—':86515-8_806-M004][#% 900
BLE 500 i%:RJ45 jack, 2x1, Right Angle,
Yellow/Green, DIP][#% H1351Y:RI45][%
%7770 THD]
PIRZS IE R[N [ROHS: AR [l ik
f&:Lotes][Catalog:Memory Socket][2&
Ebt | 1020218 5q:MST][?__*A%:AAA-DDR-141_-K31][#-5
325 e 500 s | iX:DDR3 DIMM Socket, Vertical, 20.00
Through Hole, 0.38um Gold Plating,
3.1mm Soldertail, 240 Circuits, Lead-
Free][4% M 25 %:DDR3][ %% /7 1 THD]
PR IEH AL AN [ROHS IR [l i
Ett | 1020219 ﬁﬁ:Oupiin][gatalog:I/O Conneﬂo‘r][%
326 Kz 100 R | HICR][%Y5:4973-04TSB][ ik :Power 15.00
Header, Vertical, 2x2, 4.2mm,
DIP][$2 11 2574 :Power][ %% J7 X THD]
PR IEH AL AN [ROHSFMR] [l i
Ett | 1020219 7 :Samtec][Catalog:BoardConnector][2&
327 | #iEE | 5:BCR][%! 5 :ERM8-040-01-L-D-RA-K- 100.00
BEE 500 - 5
TR][#i£:10.3125Gbps socket][#2 112
74 :socket][ % %% 77 ::SMD]
PR IEH AL AT [ROHS FMR] [l i
Eibt | 1020219 FS?]:%?%][Catmalog:BoardConnectoﬂ[%‘é
328 Kz 500 e | ):BCR][% 5 :K869-00-Y046][ ik :SFP+ 15.00
Cage 1x1][#z 128 :SFP+ Cage 1x1][%
%770 THD]
PIRZIEF AL AN [ROHS IR [H3&
Eitt | 1020219 FE?]:%?ﬂé][Catmalog:BoardConnector][%
329 | e | 700 #iEE | 5:BCR][%! ‘5 :B869S-2015-Y002][4 15.00
IR :ESFP+30U fith] [ 1 2R AL SFP+its
Ix1][ %4577 ::SMD]
PIRZSIEE AL AN [ROHS FAR] [l i
Eitt | 1020219 FE?]:%?ﬂé][Catmalog:BoardConnector][%
330 | e | g0 HiEE | 5:BCR][%!5:B869S2-0015-Y001][# 52.00

IR :SFP 2x2][#2 1 257 SFP][ % 3% 7
L THD]
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J5 A%

1020219

PR IER AL AN [ROHS IR [l i
- #£][Catalog:BoardConnector][2%

331 KL 900 JEEE | H):BCR][%! 5 :B652S-8806-MO03][ i 40.00
IR :RIA5 2X2][#% L1257 :RIA5] [ 2 s 7
#:SMD]
PR IEFTRAL N [ROHSFAR] il i&
f&:Samtec][Catalog:PCB Connector][2&
7):PCR][#! 5 :ERM8-050-01-L-D-RA-K-

332 EE 1038320 #ipE | TR][##i4:Board to board connector,right 25.00
angle,edge rate header,up to 8GHz for
single-ended signaling with -3db insertion
loss][4% M2 A :General][ 42 J5 :SMD]
PIRZS: IEH AL AN [ROHS: AR [l ik
f:Foxconn & 1

333 Eg 1028320 #ERE | FE][Catalog:BoardConnector][2 1.00
#):BCR][% 5 :AS0B226-S52Q-7H] [
W[4 1 258 PCIE] [ %34 )5 :SMD]
CIRAS IEFTRAL N [ROHS: IR [l it
P ZK-TEK %

334 ig 1038520 ke | Fl][Catalog:BoardConnector][2£ 182.00
7):BCR][ %45 :80KB-0C4-15L ] [Hifiik ;][4
2R AL:SFP][ 4 3¢ 77 20 THD][#5v:]
PR IEH AL AN [ROHS FMR] [l i
F:Johnson_Components][Catalog:][2&

335 Eg 1028521 HhEE | )][F 5 :133-5701-201][#iA:MCX 21.00
500hm-surface Mount][4 12874 ][ 2235 7
DIP][#7:]
PR IEH AL AT [ROHS FAMR] [l i
P& :Molex %L

J5#t | 1020221 f1:][Catalog:BoardConnector][2&

336 K 500 ke %'J?I[BCR][%%:91236-0001][]3‘;555:&M7% 10.00
$ R (B2 L1 2R AL USIM] [ 22 35 7
X SMD][#7E:]
PR IE S [FAAL AN [ROHS: AR [l ik
P& :Molex ¥

J5#t | 1020221 f1:][Catalog:BoardConnector][2&

37 BHZE | 900 T %IJ?E;CR][%%:15-06-0046][iéﬁiam e 10.00
JiE,  BHIAPE 94V-0][#2 1125 8L Socket][ %
377 e THD [ 74::]
PR IE R [PAAL AN [ROHS: AR [l ik
Fi:Molex ZAE][Catalog:][Z5 7] [ 2 5:15-

338 Eg 10(2)8(2)22 FEHRE | 06-0041][Hhik:4 MAd R, PHEATE 94V- 9.00

][4 11 257 :Socket] [ 22 2% 7 . THD] [ %
E:]
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JaeiE

239 JEAF | 1020400 | FEHE | PIRZSEW][FAALAN[ROHSIME] [H1i& 98.00
K 200 GE2% | L5 R ][5 FC-SCI[H#fid: ] '
gip)
PIRAS: IEF AL B [ROHS: IR [
240 %*ﬁ 1030100 A r%ﬁ:iﬁT%ﬂll%%ﬁ][%ﬂ%ﬂ%:ET?OOOmfﬁ— 100
R 900 1][#5i:SGCC, 528x440x44.4mm][Fith:
VIR [ B ][ FHi:iDirector7000]
PIRAS: IE R[N [ROHS: IR [ i
" JEA4 | 1030101 | ALAHTH | R IARYIBAHTI A% AL S5 ET7000 HLAH H 100
k) 100 R BR-2] 64 5 A5 AR 1[5 - R 0] (15 W :40 '
A~ SFP+][FHi&:ET7000 HLA4H-1]
PIRZS IEH A ] [RoHS: AR [fil i
PR IISL BT A% 2 5 AirGazer H2000
J54+ | 1030101 | MUAR-21[M FER RN

2 K 200 pLA 323*260*73mm] [F to AR A [15 B 5 N W) 100
M. AN USB 1 4 MR, it ddi
4B [Hi&:AirGazer H2000][ %711
CHRAS PR FH ][4 AN [ROHS: AEMAR [ i1
7 Tl K ][ Catalog: HeatSink] [

343 Eg 1028300 AR | BHSK][ZY 5 4 241.00
iA:Desc.:15*15*7mm][ & € 5 = R
~15*15*7mm] A4 5 12 AT A ]

PR IEH AL AT [ROHSFMR] [l i
F%:Malico][Catalog:HeatSink][25
J##4 | 1030300 | o, ., .. | J:HSK][ZY 5 :MBA37.5004-

44| e | oo | A 33P/2.6+PUSHPIN][4fik: T[4 77 298 107.00
BHEA R ~F:37.1*37.1*32.6mm] [#4
Jii:ALB063][/& 755 fi2 - T725]
CIRZSIEE [P AN [ROHS IR [i1lid
F:Malico][Catalog:HeatSink][2&

J&#1 | 1030301 . | A:HSK][A 5 :MBA21001-

5 e | oo | T | ewi eBueTros|A: TE ke | 2000
1 E ][R ~F:20.8%20.5*18mm][#1
Jii:ALB063] [/& 755 fi2 - T725]

PR IE PR AN [ROHS: AR [l ik
F&:Malico][Catalog:HeatSink][2%
J& 44 | 1030301 . | AHSK][% % :MBF42.5003-

346 K 100 R 35W/2.6W+T725][#ik: [ & 77 4w 107.00
HHR~F:42.5%42.5*15mm] [#4
Jii:ALB063] [/& 755 2 :T725]

PIRZS: IEE AL AN [ROHS: IR ] [Hi1l i
347 Eg 1028301 BAEE | 7:Malico][Catalog:HeatSink][2 88.00

A:HSK][%4 5 :CEBA3119191303-00] [

53/95




0 e 7 SR AR
~1:19%19*13mm][#4 i : AL6063] [ /2 15 7
Jig:T725]

J5#1

1030301

PR BR AL AN [ROHS IR [l i
f&:Malico][Catalog:HeatSink][&
H:HSK][#4 5 :HBA27031-10Y+T725] [#

48 ) wype | soo | POt ek AR 26.00
~1:26.8*26.5*9.5mm][#4 5i : AL6063][ /& 75
Wl T725]
CIRAS R T[N [ROHS FA R [l it
f#:Malico][Catalog:HeatSink][2%
J&#1 | 1030301 . | A:HSK][H 5 :MBA40002-
49w | 200 | Y| 0pio ovaT7as [Hi: 1 R MM 2600
EJ[R ~F:40*40*10mm][#1)5i : AL6063][ /&
i i T725]
CIRAS: BR AL AN [ROHS IR [l i
F%:Malico][Catalog:HeatSink][25
JE#+ | 1030301 | Al HSK][#Y 5 :MBA17002-
0 e | 00 | TR | oprp o0 s it T s O AT 52.00
AR ~F:17*17*9mm][#7 i : AL6063][ £
s Jge T 725]
CIRFS B AHERAL AN [ROHS: IR PR] [l i
F%:Malico][Catalog:HeatSink][2&
Ji#4 | 1030301 | ., . .. | B:HSK][%Y5:MFF6861-11P/2.0][#
L) g | e | MR OB R 30.00
~1:68*61*11mm][#4)5i:CU1100][ 2 75 ¥
JB: ]
PR IEH AL AT [ROHS FAMR] [l i
F:Malico][Catalog:HeatSink][2&
Ji#4 | 1030301 | ., , .. | #:HSK][%4*5:CEBA3131311001-00][4#i
2| e | g0 | MR BRI DR 600.00
~}:31*31%9.5mm][#4 5 : AL6063] [ 2 75 7
Ji:T725]
PIRZIEF AL AN [ROHS IR [H3&
F&:Malico][Catalog:HeatSink][2%
J& 44 | 1030301 .| AHSK][# 5 :CEBA3127271002-00] [
%) e | osoo | Mk qm Rk IR 000.00
~}i27*27%9.5mm][#4 5 : AL6063] [ 2 75 7
Ji:T725]
PR IE R [PAAL AN [ROHS: AR [l ik
F&:Malico][Catalog:HeatSink][25
354 Eg 1028302 B | J:HSK][#Y 5 :BHBH3129290600-07] [ 862.00

AR 7 = R ~F:29%29%6.3mm] [#4
Ji:AL6063][F2: 15 717 % |
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PR IEH AL AN [ROHS IR [Hlid
P8 H 3R [Catalog: Heatsink] [ 2%

544 | 1030302 A:HSK][A! 5 :XSY02.01.057 J[#iik 45455
% (=}
5 e | 700 | P masiv. s7737%24mm (3M ) [ 10.00
€ J5 #sticking][J) ~F:37*37*24mm][#4
JR AR R [ 7 s At | [ ]
, PR IEH | [EAA7: 4 [RoOHS: AR [Hlid
5 10304 Z
356 Eg oigooo Ljfz T AR RGN SE] RS LS AU A (LB 5.00
] e AR A R
PR PR FH ][4 AN [ROHS: AR [Hlid
P AR R S RS 51UV L.5-100M #E
357 Ej;i 1028:00 TAﬁF;i Z8 For VSS-100M][ 16 #H:1U; R4S 48 23.00
| gl 2 A E 6 TAPIDH R HLARRE ¢
(TAP 4% ]
. CIRZS:IEHE [P AN [ROHS: AR IR [l i
358 E 7 | 1030400 | FAREC P AR A S | [ 251220V RS AIL 1.00
L 800 LA N X
2N | AR | DB
PR PR FH ][ 67 - B [RoHS: AEFMR [Hilid
359 EZ{ 10s0s0¢ *“EE:@B 5 B0 SE LU 2 55 ThumbEL S 8 12,00
(FEAR B S B0 0e I : JIA & 1L ]
LIRS BR AL AN [ROHS IR [Hilid
J5#4 | 1030500 F 30 22 g% [Catalog:Panel][2%
36 % .
0 K 600 T 5:PNL][% 5:0963002] [k & @t 4R 300
IR F : RMS2F A2 Hds il 47 ]
PR BR[N] [ROHS IR [Hilid
F 30 22 g% [Catalog:Panel] [2%
361 Eg 1028300 Mt %% | H:PNL][%5:0963004][#tik: 4 J@ s 4R 86.00
RN RMS2F Ji Hi £k B ASAA
210
PR BR AL AN [ROHS IR [Hi1lid
J5#4+ | 1030500 | 13 % h g% ] [Catalog: Bracket][25
362 L 900 B Sl:BRT] [ 5:0993002] [k : 4> J& 1 4 Ak 12500
i A F] LOGO][AX KM 1~ :SuperE1]
LIRS BR[N] [ROHS IR [l i
J5#+ | 1030501 | 13 2 T %] [Catalog: Bracket][25
363 L 000 2yl S:BRT] [ 5 :1323005] [k : 42 J@ fF 4 Ak 20.00
7 A\ LOGO][A A I~ :Super3G F]
CIRZS T[N [ROHS: IR [l i
J5#4 | 1030501 . i 3 22 1 %] [Catalog: Bracket][2%
640w | 100 | TV | BRI = 1303020 A 15 b 159.00
F:CPOS H]
PIRAIEFTERAL AN [ROHSFAMR] [ il i&
365 EE 1028201 e tF | F sz k] [Catalog:Hardware] [ 115.00

5:HDWI] [ 5:1393023] [k : & J@ AH 4R
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IREN [ AR AGRHLARAR = ] 5 4
forCPOS622. CPOS155. CPOS155-
IMA]

PR AR BT[N [ROHS: IR il it
4 : 3¢ 22 T %] [Catalog: Bracket][25

366 Eg 1028201 4R | 5:BRT][#Y 5:1453002] [k 4 J& A K 45.00
a7 A LOGO][A Zi#k ~:CPOS155-
IMA #% FH]
PR AR T[N [ROHS: IR il it
544 | 1030501 23 22 b g% [Catalog:Hardware][25
367 BLE 400 s 51:HDW][#! 5:1633024][##ik : 4 @ 4R 46.00
R[S T :DCS-22 HLA A JEE ]
CIRAS: BR[N] [ROHS IR [l i
J5 44 | 1030501 N 13 2 h gk ] [Catalog: Hardware] [ 2
308 K2 500 BE A S1:HDW][ % 511633025 [k : 42 J& 114 44.00
R HR F:DCS-22 HLAIR F 4]
PIRZS IER AL AN [ROHS AR [ 3&
F 30 22 g% [Catalog:Hardware] [ 2%
369 Eg 1028301 e | B HDW][HL 5 :1633026][#iid: 4 JE 4R 45.00
IR e+ :DCS-22 WIABHR F [ 5
]
PR IEFIFAL AN [ROHSFAMR] il i&
F 30 22 %] [Catalog:Bracket] [
370 Eg 1028301 R | B):BRT][%Y5:1653022] [k : 4 )@ 1 K 111.00
i A LOGO][RR Ak +:CPOS622 #it
H]
CIRAS: BR AL AN [ROHS IR [l i
54+ | 1030501 L | H3CZH ] [Catalog:Panel] [
3t K 900 TET L 5:PNL][% 5:1660000] [k : & @tk 4R 41.00
IR AR A= : SuperEOC H]
CIRAS: BR AL AN [ROHS IR [l i
J5#+ | 1030502 | 13 % T %] [Catalog: Bracket][25
372 R 000 2yl S:BRT][#! 5 :1673002] [#ik : 45 J& 4R K 141.00
a7 A\ LOGO][R it~ APT-3G H]
CIRAS: BR AL AN [ROHS IR [l i
P& 3C % Hh %] [Catalog:Hardware][25
373 Eg 1028302 [ E: | 5 HDW][#L 5 :1703022] [#tik : 4 Je 4-4R 376.00
IR AR ACRHUFEIR = [ 2 1
forThumbE1]
PIRZS IE [P [ROHS: AR [l i
. F5:ELMA][Catalog:Handle][2&
J5AF | 1030502 | dEEAE | D ks
374 . 800 T SHNL][AL 5 :81-096+] [H#hidk : ¥l B 1y 14.00

i AT RIS i RAL S Sk R+
AT
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PR AR BT[N [ROHS: IR il it
4 : 3¢ 22 T %] [Catalog: Bracket][25

375 Eg 1SS0S st | BRI I e L A 78.00
LOGO][R M+ :PWLAB492MF Xt [
{4 ] 1133004 -]
CIRAS R T[N [ROHS: FA R [l it
[ : 3¢ 22 T %] [Catalog: Bracket][25
376 Eg 1SS0 | BRI I R R A 5.00
LOGO][R AR+ :PWLABA92MT X Hi I
{8 1 1133003 =]
CPIRAS: IEF AL AN [ROHS: IR [ i
F& 3 % v gE ] [Catalog:Panel][2%
377 Eg 1028207 MR ZE | HI:PNL][A 5:1993021] [k 4 )@t 4R 160.00
K i AT LOGO][RR AR
+:CP0OS2000 Mt 2]
[IRZS R [N [ROHS: FAR] [l ik
J& At | 1030507 F 30 22 g% ] [Catalog:Panel] [2%
378 Kl 700 Ll S:PNL][# 5:1993022] [Hik : 4> J@ 1 4R 15000
KA AT LOGO][R 24 1< :E1-992]
[IRZS R [N [ROHS: FAR] [l ik
F -3 22 g% ] [Catalog:Panel][2%
379 Eg 1028307 iRk Z% | J:PNL][#45:1993023][#iid: 4 J@ 45 4R 150.00
R i E LOGO][R R F:E1-
InterFace]
CIRAS VESE] AL AN [ROHS IR [l i
541 | 1030508 F#:54 81 [Catalog: panel] [2 51 :PNL][ 7
380 o} 300 B 5 ET6000-4GE] [k 4 J@ 15 K 4000
][ it < :MC5800]
CIRAS VESE] AL AN [ROHS IR [l i
541 | 1030508 F4 5481 [Catalog: panel] [2 51 :PN L] [ 7
381 o} 400 B 5 ET6000-2XE] [k 4 J@ fF; K 3000
][ gt < :MC5800]
CIRAS IEFT[ERAL B [ROHS FAR] [ il it
282 JRAF | 1030508 | AR A | FE:PENTAIR F%Z8][Catalog:Panel][2 100
BHZE | 600 FEAR | S:PNL][EL 5 :N/A-ATCA THIAR ][4 '
AR:AT6800 [ THIBR S FEARI[SL it 1]
PIRZSIEHE B B [RoHS: AE IR [l i
f :FE R ZE ] [Catalog:] [ 5[ 2
283 JE 4% | 1030509 | HxKBE | 5:Airgazer 210 RF-1][f#id: 8 &% X R 90.00
K 400 MR | EE+EE T ¢ RS 70*77Tmm] [ R '
25 10 WSO SR AR A2 1 W A ST AR
BI[#73:]
- Ji#4 | 1030600 | GPS K | [HRAS: FRA][FRALE][ROHS: IR L] [l i 2900
Kl 200 LRI | T IS LS N[ E A ] '
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